
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Amendment to Agreement with the University of California at
Santa Barbara for the operation of the Community Household Hazardous Waste Collection Center housed at
UCSB for an additional two year period from July 1, 2008 to June 30, 2010 (the entire Agreement being for the
period of July 1, 2006 to June 30, 2010), increasing from the original Agreement amount of $893,297 to the not
-to-exceed amount of $1,855,831, First, Second and Third Districts.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 08-00552, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

